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MOOCHING REEL 275

KEY NO. 2 ~5
6731-6002
ﬁz" Parts No.
6-005-1802
6731-5011
6-371-2731
6-372-0801

6-320-1401
6-700-7601

6-351-1001
6-780-56802

OCoOoONOOTAWN—

6-310-0901

SPOOL ASSEMBLY

Parts Name

Drag knob
Spool

Drag washer A
Drag washer B
Retainer

Body

Line guide

Line guide screw
Click plate

122

ﬁzy Parts No. Parts Name
10 6-461-0701 Click cam
1" 6-151-3401 Click spring

12 6-320-1401 Click claw retainer
13 6-040-1313 Click claw

14 6-541-0601 Click lever

15 6-352-9501 Click lever screw
16 6-610-2101 Leg

17 6-651-3501 Leg screw



